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Union MF sphéroconique laiton a visser

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P09776 04619
P06417 04626
P09777 03480
P09778 03481
P09779 03487

Filetages

20x27 mm (3/4")

26x34 mm (1")

33x42mm (1"...

46x55 mm (1"...

50x60 mm (2")

https://www.catrybayart.com/search/ (7

? Portée sphéro-conique

Matiere : Laiton
Famille : Union
Genre : MF

Filetage

20x27 mm

26x34 mm

33x42 mm

40x49 mm

50x60 mm

Prix

20,71€TTC

39,61€ TTC

66,31€ TTC

130,21€TTC

94,45€TTC

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380

Prix catalogue
A partir de

20,71€TTC

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202/60/80 : area
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